Information for domestic electric hobs

In acc. with regulation (EU) No. 66/2014

Miele

Model name/identifier

Type of hob

Heating technology
Induction cooking zones and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates

w N =

4.

KMDA 7272 FR-U Silence

Induction hob with vapour extraction

Induction
Induction
Induction
Induction

For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of useful surface area per electric cooking zone or area

Energy consumption per cooking zone or area calculated per kg (EC, . cooing)
Wh/kg
Whlkg
Whlkg
Whlkg

Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg (EC, Whlkg

electric hob)

1.

L

@ 110-220

2. ©@100-190
3.
4. @100-190

@ 110-220

166.3
170.7
165.8
183.5
171.6




