Information for domestic electric hobs

In acc. with regulation (EU) No. 66/2014

Miele		
Model name/identifier		KMDA 7272 FR-U Silence
Type of hob		Induction hob with vapour extraction
Heating technology Induction cooking zones and cooking areas, radiant cooking zones, solid plates		
	1.	Induction
	2.	Induction
	3.	Induction
	4.	Induction
For non-circular cooking zones or areas: length and width of useful surface area per electric cooking zone or area		
mm	1.	Ø 110-220
mm	2.	Ø 100-190
mm	3.	Ø 110-220
mm	4.	Ø 100-190
Energy consumption per cooking zone or area calculated per kg (EC _{electric cooking})		
Wh/kg	1.	166.3
Wh/kg	2.	170.7
Wh/kg	3.	165.8
Wh/kg	4.	183.5
Energy consumption for the hob calculated per kg (EC _{electric hob}) Wh/kg		171.6